Elnur Goyushov, 36

Position 2nd Engineer

Desired Wage Rate $8 000

Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone +994504799433

Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport
(Bina Int'l)

EXPERIENCE

2nd Engineer - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name

Agency

Bulk SPENCER

Vessel flag

Date Birthday 24-08-1987

Employment Status Looking for a job

Email elnurgoyushov3@gmail.com
Residence Agdash, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Have a nice day, I'm Elnur Goyushov long distance second engineer. [ am
ready to join the ship from 01.11.2022, my preference is to serve on tanker
or dry cargo ships

Marshall Islands

Vessel owner Active shipping

30.12.2022 - 10.07.2023 (6 months)

Build Year

ME Power,
kW

2010
18 860

DWT 170 000

ME Type MAN-B&W

2nd Engineer - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name

Agency

Bulk Spencer

Vessel owner Active shipping

18.03.2022 - 10.10.2022 (7 months)

Build Year

2010

DWT 170 000

Vessel flag

Marshall Islands

DOCUMENTS

COC & ENDORSEMENT


mailto:elnurgoyushov3@gmail.com
mailto:elnurgoyushov3@gmail.com
mailto:elnurgoyushov3@gmail.com
tel:+994504799433
tel:+994504799433
tel:+994504799433
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=184769

ME Power, 18 850 ME Type B&W
kW

2nd Engineer - Dry Cargo
Vessel Name  Yasar Kemal Vessel flag  Panama

Agency Vessel owner Statu shipping
10.07.2021 - 23.12.2021 (5 months)

Build Year 2001 DWT 52 800
ME Power, 8 580 ME Type B&W
kW

2nd Engineer - General cargo
Vessel Name  Star | Vessel flag  Malta

Agency Vessel owner Statu shipping
14.05.2020 - 10.01.2021 (8 months)

Build Year 2007 DWT 16 500
ME Power, 3 824 ME Type MAN
kW

2nd Engineer - General cargo
Vessel Name  Mediqueen Vessel flag  Malta

Agency Vessel owner Statu shipping
30.10.2019 - 31.03.2020 (5 months)

Build Year 2006 DWT 16 500
ME Power, 3 824 ME Type MAN
kW

2nd Engineer - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name  Yasar Kemal Vessel flag  Panama

Agency Vessel owner Statu shipping
06.05.2019 - 29.10.2019 (6 months)



Build Year 2001 DWT 52 800

ME Power, 8 580 ME Type MAN-B&W
kW

2nd Engineer - Crude Oil Tanker
Vessel Name  Koroglu Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian shipping

04.10.2018 - 24.03.2019 (6 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT 13 200
ME Power, 6 000 ME Type MAK
kW
# Type of the document Qualification Country Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Certificate of Competency  1st Engineer Azerbaijan 000797/18 13.09.2018 13.10.2023
CERTIFICATES
# Certificate Certificate Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations 01.12.2021 2026-12-01
2 Advanced Chemical Tanker Operations 23.12.2021 2026-12-23
3 Advanced Oil Tanker Operations 19.12.2021 2026-12-19
4 Dangerous And Hazardous Substances 12.01.2021 2026-01-12

5 Designated Security Duties 14.01.2021 2026-01-14



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Elementary First Aid

Engine Team and Resource Management

Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

High Voltage

ISM Code Familiarisation

Inert Gas System

Personal Survival Techniques

Leadership and Teamwork

Medical Care on Board

Medical First Aid

Oil Tanker Familiarization Course

Security Awareness Training

2nd Engineer

EDUCATION

16.01.2021

10.01.2021

28.01.2021

11.10.2022

07.12.2021

06.01.2021

23.12.2021

06.12.2021

21.12.2021

20.12.2021

20.01.2021

16.12.2021

17.08.2023

2026-01-16

2026-01-10

2026-01-28

2027-10-11

2026-12-07

2026-01-06

2026-12-23

2026-12-06

2026-12-21

2026-12-20

2026-01-20

2026-12-16

2028-08-17



# Bachelor / Master Degree University Graduation Date

No education information added

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color Eye Color

172 70 44 42 Black Brown



