Elnur Goyushov, 36

Position 2nd Engineer Date Birthday 24-08-1987

Desired Wage Rate \$8 000 Employment Status Looking for a job

Citizenship Azerbaijan Email elnurgoyushov3@gmail.com

Phone +994504799433 Residence Agdash, Azerbaijan

Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport Download CV (PDF)

(Bina Int'l)

Additional information

Have a nice day, I'm Elnur Goyushov long distance second engineer. I am ready to join the ship from 01.11.2022, my preference is to serve on tanker

or dry cargo ships

EXPERIENCE

2nd Engineer - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name Bulk SPENCER Vessel flag Marshall Islands

Agency Vessel owner Active shipping

30.12.2022 - 10.07.2023 (6 months)

Build Year 2010 **DWT** 170 000

ME Power, 18 860 ME Type MAN-B&W

kW

2nd Engineer - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name Bulk Spencer Vessel flag Marshall Islands

Agency Vessel owner Active shipping DOCUMENTS

18.03.2022 - 10.10.2022 (7 months)

Build Year 2010 DWT 170 000 COC & ENDORSEMENT

ME Power, 18 850 ME Type B&W kW

2nd Engineer - Dry Cargo

Vessel Name Yasar Kemal Vessel flag Panama

Agency Vessel owner Statu shipping

10.07.2021 - 23.12.2021 (5 months)

Build Year 2001 **DWT** 52 800

ME Power, 8 580 ME Type B&W

kW

2nd Engineer - General cargo

Vessel Name Star II Vessel flag Malta

Agency Vessel owner Statu shipping

14.05.2020 - 10.01.2021 (8 months)

Build Year 2007 **DWT** 16 500

ME Power, 3 824 ME Type MAN

kW

2nd Engineer - General cargo

Vessel Name Mediqueen Vessel flag Malta

Agency Vessel owner Statu shipping

30.10.2019 - 31.03.2020 (5 months)

Build Year 2006 **DWT** 16 500

ME Power, 3 824 ME Type MAN

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

2nd Engineer - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name Yasar Kemal Vessel flag Panama

Agency Vessel owner Statu shipping

06.05.2019 - 29.10.2019 (6 months)

Build Year 2001 **DWT** 52 800

ME Power, 8 580 ME Type MAN-B&W

kW

2nd Engineer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Koroglu Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian shipping

04.10.2018 - 24.03.2019 (6 months)

Build Year 2008 **DWT** 13 200

ME Power, 6 000 ME Type MAK

kW

#	Type of the document	Qualification	Country	Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Certificate of Competency	1st Engineer	Azerbaijan	000797/18	13.09.2018	13.10.2023

CERTIFICATES

#	Certificate	Certificate Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations		01.12.2021	2026-12-01
2	Advanced Chemical Tanker Operations		23.12.2021	2026-12-23
3	Advanced Oil Tanker Operations		19.12.2021	2026-12-19
4	Dangerous And Hazardous Substances		12.01.2021	2026-01-12
5	Designated Security Duties		14.01.2021	2026-01-14

6	Elementary First Aid	16.01.2021	2026-01-16
7	Engine Team and Resource Management	10.01.2021	2026-01-10
8	Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting	28.01.2021	2026-01-28
9	High Voltage	11.10.2022	2027-10-11
10	ISM Code Familiarisation	07.12.2021	2026-12-07
11	Inert Gas System	06.01.2021	2026-01-06
12	Personal Survival Techniques	23.12.2021	2026-12-23
13	Leadership and Teamwork	06.12.2021	2026-12-06
14	Medical Care on Board	21.12.2021	2026-12-21
15	Medical First Aid	20.12.2021	2026-12-20
16	Oil Tanker Familiarization Course	20.01.2021	2026-01-20
17	Security Awareness Training	16.12.2021	2026-12-16
18	2nd Engineer	17.08.2023	2028-08-17

EDUCATION

No education information added

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm	Weight, kg	Shoe size, cm	Overall Size	Hair Color	Eye Color
172	70	44	42	Black	Brown